Hofcafe Sonntags-Gluck

Offhungstermine 2025:

Geoffnet 13:00 bis 17:00 Uhr
Marz
APV“ 12.04.+13.04

Mdi 10.05.+11.05.
J uhn i 14.06.+15.06.
J u li 12.07.+13.07.

Aug ust 02.08.+03.08.

Septem ber 13.09.+14.09.

O kto ber 11.10.+412.10.
08.11.4+09.11.

November
Dezember

E-Mail: hofcafe.sonntagsglueck@gmx.de
@ @hofcafe_sonntags_glueck_

Wir freuen uns auf lhren Besuch!

13.12.+14.12.

29.03.4+30.03.
Saisonstart
26.04.+27.04.

24.05.+25.05.
28.06.+29.06.
Urlaub

23.08.+24.08.

27.09.+28.09.
25.10.+26.10.
22.11.+23.11.

Saisonhende




